08-03-2016
TI ME: 08: 58

1307596
1307597
1307598
1307599
1307600
1307601
1307602
1307603
1307604
1307605
1307606

CHECK REQ STER -
AM Hot el / Mbt el
NAME- OF- PAYEE

TOURTEXAS. COM

WEST TEXAS RADI O GROUP

ALPI NE AVALANCHE/ PEAK PUBLI CATI ONS,
BLUE SKY PRODUCTI ONS

KIWANI S CLUB OF ALPI NE

North Texas Farm & Ranch

RAVSER MEDI A, LLC

THE Bl G BEND GAZETTE

CTY OF ALPI NE

Texas Department of Transportation
VAST GRAPHI CS

ACCQOUNT: 0102- 0202

07-07-2016
07-07-2016
07-14- 2016
07-14-2016
07-14-2016
07-14-2016
07-14-2016
07-14-2016
07-22-2016
07-22-2016
07-22-2016

07-07-2016
07-07-2016
07-14- 2016
07-14-2016
07-14-2016
07-14-2016
07-14-2016
07-14-2016
07-22-2016
07-22-2016
07-22-2016

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0010



08-03- 2016 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0102- 0202 PACGE 2

TI ME: 08: 58 AM Hot el / Mot el PREPARER: 0010
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 11 24, 150. 53
CHECKS CASHED 0 0. 00
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 11 24,150. 53



